BOROUGH OF RED BANK

COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION NO. 14-277

A RESOLUTION AMENDING RESOLUTION NO. 14-164 ENTITLE D, “A RESOLUTION
AUTHORIZING RENEWAL OF PLENARY RETAIL CONSUMPTION L ICENSES 2014-2015”

Councilman Murphy offered the following resolution and moved its adoption:
BE IT RESOLVED that at the direction of the Division of Alcoholic Beverage Control

Resolution No. 14-164 must be amended as follows (strikeouts denote deletions, underlined text

denote additions):

“BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Red Bank that the

following Plenary Retail Consumption Licenses issued for the period July 1, 2014 through

June 30, 2015 are hereby renewed:

1340-33-002-011
1340-32-003-010
1340-33-004-006
1340-33-011-006
1340-33-012-004

1340-33-015-009
1340-33-016-010
1340-32-018-016
1340-33-023-008
1340-33-024-004
1340-33-025-007
1340-38-027-001
1340-33-029-007
1340-33-030-003
1340-33-033-010

Jamian’s

Teak

The Robinson Ale House
Brannigan’s Wharf

The Globe Hotel

Ashes Cigar Club
The Downtown

The Melting Pot/Taste
The Oyster Point
Char Red Bank
Pazzo

Basil T's Brew Pub
Dublin House

Molly Pitcher Inn

Red

79 Monmouth Street
64 Monmouth Street
26 Broad Street

14-18 Wharf Avenue
20 East Front Street

Pocket License

8-10 West Front Street
2 Bridge Avenue

146 Bodman Place
27-33 Broad Street
141 West Front Street
183 Riverside Avenue
30 Monmouth Street
88 Riverside Avenue
3-5 Broad Street

1340-33-035-005——SiepaGrile——— PocketLicense

1340-33-036-003
1340-33-038-001
1340-33-039-008
1340-33-041-007
1340-37-045-003

Walt Street Pub

Danny’s Steakhouse

Buona Sera Ristorante
Tommy’s Coal Fired Pizza
The Count Basie Theatre, Inc.

180 Monmouth Street

11 North Bridge Avenue

50 Maple Avenue

2 Bridge Avenue, Suite 514
99 Monmouth Street”

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that is this amendment is required due to the licensees

needing Special Rulings from the Division of Alcoholic Beverage Control prior to renewal and as

of this date they have applied but have not obtained said ruling.

Seconded by Councilman DuPont and adopted on roll call by the following vote:

Yes No Abstain Absent
Councilman Murphy (x) () () ()
Councilwoman Burnham (x) () () ()
Councilwoman Horgan (x) () () ()
Councilwoman Lewis (x) () () ()
Councilman Zipprich (x) () () ()
Councilman DuPont (x) () () ()

Dated: October 8, 2014



