

BOROUGH OF RED BANK

COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION NO. 14-277

A RESOLUTION AMENDING RESOLUTION NO. 14-164 ENTITLED, "A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING RENEWAL OF PLENARY RETAIL CONSUMPTION LICENSES 2014-2015"

Councilman Murphy offered the following resolution and moved its adoption:

BE IT RESOLVED that at the direction of the Division of Alcoholic Beverage Control Resolution No. 14-164 must be amended as follows (strikeouts denote deletions, underlined text denote additions):

“BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Red Bank that the following Plenary Retail Consumption Licenses issued for the period July 1, 2014 through June 30, 2015 are hereby renewed:

1340-33-002-011	Jamian's	79 Monmouth Street
1340-32-003-010	Teak	64 Monmouth Street
1340-33-004-006	The Robinson Ale House	26 Broad Street
1340-33-011-006	Brannigan's Wharf	14-18 Wharf Avenue
1340-33-012-004	The Globe Hotel	20 East Front Street
1340-33-014-011	Triumph Brewing Company	Pocket License
1340-33-015-009	Ashes Cigar Club	Pocket License
1340-33-016-010	The Downtown	8-10 West Front Street
1340-32-018-016	The Melting Pot/Taste	2 Bridge Avenue
1340-33-023-008	The Oyster Point	146 Bodman Place
1340-33-024-004	Char Red Bank	27-33 Broad Street
1340-33-025-007	Pazzo	141 West Front Street
1340-38-027-001	Basil T's Brew Pub	183 Riverside Avenue
1340-33-029-007	Dublin House	30 Monmouth Street
1340-33-030-003	Molly Pitcher Inn	88 Riverside Avenue
1340-33-033-010	Red	3-5 Broad Street
1340-33-035-005	Siena Grille	Pocket License
1340-33-036-003	Walt Street Pub	180 Monmouth Street
1340-33-038-001	Danny's Steakhouse	11 North Bridge Avenue
1340-33-039-008	Buona Sera Ristorante	50 Maple Avenue
1340-33-041-007	Tommy's Coal Fired Pizza	2 Bridge Avenue, Suite 514
1340-37-045-003	The Count Basie Theatre, Inc.	99 Monmouth Street"

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that this amendment is required due to the licensees needing Special Rulings from the Division of Alcoholic Beverage Control prior to renewal and as of this date they have applied but have not obtained said ruling.

Seconded by Councilman DuPont and adopted on roll call by the following vote:

	Yes	No	Abstain	Absent
Councilman Murphy	(x)	()	()	()
Councilwoman Burnham	(x)	()	()	()
Councilwoman Horgan	(x)	()	()	()
Councilwoman Lewis	(x)	()	()	()
Councilman Ziprich	(x)	()	()	()
Councilman DuPont	(x)	()	()	()

Dated: October 8, 2014